AMI-1010 High Performance
Single Phase Filter
Features
Technical Specifications
• Standard attenuation performance
• Rated up to    60A
• Filters offer an optimized filter range for high
performance AC & DC applications.

Available Part Numbers
Current
Rating @ 40°C
(A)
Leakage current @ 250
VAC/50 Hz (mA)
Power loss
@ 40°C/
50Hz (W)
Termination
Weight
Approx. (g)
AMI-10м0-1-1 1 лΦот 0.8 -1 - 70
AMI-1010-3-1 3 0.37 1.1 -1 - 70
AMI-1010-6-1 6 0.37 1.7 -1 - 70
AMI-1010-10-1 10 0.37 2.5 -1 - 90
AMI-1010-12-1 12 0.37 3.6 -1 - 90
AMI-1010-16-1 16 0.37 2.5 -1 - 150
AMI-1010-20-1 20 0.37 3.8 -1 - 220
AMI-1010-30-M4 30 0.8 6.3 - M4 480
AMI-1010-60-M6 60 0.8 14.7 - M6 1200
MEDICAL VERSION
Available Part Numbers
Current
Rating @ 40°C
(A)
Leakage current @ 250
VAC/50 Hz (mA)
Power loss
@ 40°C/
50Hz (W)
Termination
Weight
Approx. (g)
AMI-10м0B-1-1 1 0 0.8 -1 - 70
AMI-1010B-3-1 3 0 1.1 -1 - 70
AMI-1010B-6-1 6 0 1.7 -1 - 70
AMI-1010B-10-1 10 0 2.5 -1 - 90
AMI-1010B-12-1 12 0 3.6 -1 - 90
AMI-1010B-16-1 16 0 2.5 -1 - 150
AMI-1010B-20-1 20 0 3.8 -1 - 220
AMI-1010B-30-M4 30 0 6.3 - M4 480
AMI-1010B-60-M6 60 0 14.7 - M6 1200
6.3 x 0.8
6.3 x 0.8
2 12 June 2025
AMI-1010 High Performance